A NOTE to PHOTOGRAPHERS



We are happy to see that you appreciate the picturesque beauty of the Oliver Miller Homestead grounds. OMH is a historical site run in agreement with Allegheny County by the Oliver Miller Homestead Associates — an ALL VOLUNTEER group that maintains the site and runs historical

programs. The OMH budget is provided by member dues and public donations.

We appreciate ANY DONATION you can give to help us continue to keep this site alive and beautiful. Most photographers who have permission to use the site have made a donation of \$30 to \$100 per year.

In return, we will issue you a thank you card that you can present as proof of your donation when using the Homestead site for photographs and as a tax receipt.

Please send a check made out to Oliver Miller Homestead and mail it to:

Oliver Miller Homestead

South Park Administration Building

Buffalo Drive, South Park, PA 15129.



Thank You!

Mary Pat Swauger,

President, OMHA